
Rajgir price in Gujarat mandi markets

Commodity Market 1KG Price 1Q Price 1Q Max - Min Date

Rajgir - Other Deesa APMC  83.75  8,375.00  8450 -  7,925.00 2026-01-10

Rajgir - Other Palanpur APMC  81.87  8,187.00  8187 -  8,187.00 2026-01-10

Rajgir Dhanera APMC  81.30  8,130.00  8235 -  8,000.00 2026-01-10

Rajgir - Other Deesa(Bhildi) APMC  84.00  8,400.00  8505 -  7,800.00 2025-12-27

Rajgir - Other Vadgam APMC  71.55  7,155.00  7155 -  4,255.00 2025-12-16

Rajgir Dhanera  55.00  5,500.00  5605 -  5,380.00 2025-11-03

Rajgir - Other Palanpur  56.45  5,645.00  5790 -  5,500.00 2025-11-03

Rajgir - Other Deesa  55.25  5,525.00  5660 -  5,190.00 2025-11-01

Rajgir - Other Deesa(Bhildi)  56.00  5,600.00  5625 -  5,595.00 2025-11-01

Rajgir - Other Lakhani  53.85  5,385.00  5385 -  5,385.00 2025-10-14

Rajgir - Other Vadgam  51.05  5,105.00  5105 -  5,105.00 2025-10-08

Rajgir - Other Panthawada  55.00  5,500.00  5500 -  5,500.00 2025-10-01

Rajgir - Other Tharad  54.50  5,450.00  5630 -  5,250.00 2025-07-17

Rajgir - Other Amirgadh  51.00  5,100.00  5175 -  5,000.00 2025-06-10
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